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Ergebnis (Stand nach 5 von 5 Turnieren) — Netto

Golfclub
GOLFCLUB

MAN-SPISSART
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MAN-SPTSSANT

GOLFCLUB

MAN-SPISSART

13 von 50 Teilnehmern

Name

Gregor, Johanna
Altmann, Werner
Hattig, Gerhard
Graf, Bernhard
Bouillon, Maik
Schubert, Thomas
Schilling, Patricia
Calmus, Horst
Gregor, Bjorn
Fuchs, Burkard
Holzmann, Jutta
Schafer, Moritz

Thauer, Holger

GOLFGCLUB

MAIN-SPESSART

Race to Kanzlei Gegor 2023

- Teilnahme an mind. 3 Turnieren -

Wins
1
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Punkte
2000

1850
1700
1550
1400
1280
1160
1040
920
820
720
680
640



